Tour du Madiranais 2013 UFOLEP 1 & 2

Etat de résultats
Etape 1 - Madiran - Madiran - 53 km
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Nom Prénom
RABOUIN Thierry
FALLIERO Jacques
BONINI Bastien
BARRERE Vincent
TOUTAIN Yan
OFFICIALDEGUY Inaki
VACHER Cyril
BETBEDER Martial
GANTHEIL Guillaume
DOTTO Jeremie
SARNIGUET Frederic
PESTANA Frederic
RUE Gregory
MOUCHEZ Cyril
DAUZAT David
GALLEGO Thierry
MANFRIN Jean Marc
DEYMIER Gregorie
LACOMBE Bruno
DUBOS Eric
CASSAGNE Alex
DEGEORGE Pierre
SEVERAN Ludovic
BROSSAIS Loic
SOURBADERE Joel
CAYRE Patrick

ROJO Gael

LABISTE Frederic
DUTOUR Michel
BEZIAT Laurent
MAUBEC Arnaud
CLAVERIE Mikael
CAMON Didier
ESPOUY GILLES
MIQUEL Daniel
SALLABERRY Ramuntxo
DHOYER Vincent
GERBET Laurent
BRIEZ Julien

BORIE Pierre
GOUANELLE Thierry
CASTAIGNS Jean Claude
LOWDEN James
MARTINEZ Franck
ABADIE Dominique
ZELMAT Lionel
CHOY Laurent
CI1ZOS DOMEJEAN Christian

Club

C C MADIRAN (65)

U V LOURDES (65)
CAMARADE S&L (09)
A C FOUSSERET (31)
A C AUTERIVE (31)

ST JEAN DE LUZ (64)
BALMA V S (31)

C C ENCLAVES (65)

U C LAVEDAN (65)
GOURDON COMMINGE (31)
J A BORDERE (65)

U C LAVEDAN (65)

C C MADIRAN (65)

V C MONTOIS (40)

E C LONGAGES (31)

V C GALGON (33)

C O CARBONE (31)

A C AUTERIVE (31)

V C GALGON (33)

C C MADIRAN (65)

A L TOSTAT (65)
GOURDON COMMINGE (31)
A C AUTERIVE (31)

E C LONGAGES (31)

C C MADIRAN (65)

U C LAVEDAN (65)

V C GALGON (33)

U C LAVEDAN (65)
TGSO(31)

U V LOURDES (65)
VCPBI (64)

RV D'ASPE (64)

V C PIERREFITTE LUZ (65)
TEAM BAROUSSE (65)
A C FOUSSERET (31)

C S OGEU (64)

U V LOURDES (65)

U V LOURDES (65)
TGSO(31)

C C MONTREJEAU (31)
C C MADIRAN (65)
RV D'ASPE (64)

VCPBI (64)
EDELWEISS (65)
VCPBI (64)

GOURDON COMMINGE (31)
VCPBI (64)

C O CARBONE (31)

Cat Equipe Temps
1 Equipe 1 01h09'22,99
1 Equipel a0'00,22
1 Equipel a001,25
1 Equipel 2400134
1 Equipel a001,41
2 Equipel a0'01,69
1 Equipel 2a001,73
1 Equipe 1 "

1 Equipel a001,83
1 Equipel 2400193
1 Equipel a002,09
2 Equipel a002,14
2 Equipel 2400219
1 Equipel a002,26
1 Equipel 2400241
1 Equipel 2a003,34
2 Equipel a003,64
1 Equipel a003,88
1 Equipel 2a004,23
1 Equipel a004,79
2 Equipel a0'07,06
1 Equipel 2a007,08
1 Equipel a007,28
1 Equipel a0074
1 Equipel 2400748
1 Equipel a007,55
1 Equipel 2400767
1 Equipel a007,8
2 Equipel a007,81
1 Equipel 2a008,04
1 Equipel a0'08,08
1 Equipel a0'08,09
1 Equipel 2400841
2 Equipel a008,53
1 Equipel a008,63
1 Equipel 40088
1 Equipel a008,93
1 Equipel a008,95
2 Equipel a009,06
2 Equipel a0'09,07
2 Equipel a0'09,39
2 Equipel 400949
1 Equipel a009,65
2 Equipel a0'09,76
1 Equipel 2a0410,08
1 Equipel a010,18
1 Equipel a0104
2 Equipel 2401048

Moy
45,84
45,83
45,82
45,82
45,82
45,82
45,82
45,82
45,82
45,82
45,81
45,81
45,81
45,81
45,81
45,79
45,79
45,79
45,78
45,78
45,75
45,75
45,75
45,75
45,75
45,75
45,75
45,75
45,75
45,74
45,74
45,74
45,74
45,74
45,74
45,74
45,74
45,74
45,73
45,73
45,73
45,73
45,73
45,73
45,72
45,72
45,72
45,72



49 51
50 81
51 74
52 85
53 53
54 80
55 29
56 47
57 34
58 66
59 3
60 83
61 30
62 26
63 33
64 78
65 58
66 98
67 67
68 91
69 42
70 24
71 46
72 11
73 102
74 69
75 25
76 90
77 32
78 4
79 72
80 20
81 79
82 23
83 84
84 77
85 15
86 92
87 94
88 64
89 70
90 56
91 75
92 105
93 82
94 43
95 96
9% 5
97 16
98 68
99 62
100 76
101 39
102 13

OMPRARET Herve
SAINT CRICQ Thierry
VIGNEAU LIONEL
PUJOL Frederic

LILLE Roland
POUCHAN Jerome
CRAMPE Michel
CARRERE Quentin
BRUGUIERE Franck
BOY Christophe
TISSIE GRANIER Clement
CASANOVA Christophe
FONTBONNE Patrick
BONNET Jean Luc
LASSALLE Jean Francois
GOROSTEGUI Fredric
PRIGENT Sebastien
VIADER Roland
VIGNAU Serge

DE BRUYNE Willy
BRUANT Philippe
COLOMBEL Fabrice
BRACHET Nicolas
DARRACQ Didier
PEDEMANAUD Benoit
FAURE Mikael
MEHAULT Emmanuel
CASTAING Thierry
GUINLE Alain

POTEL Frederic
FAURE Cedric
ABADIE Francis
BROS David

BARRUE Bastien
MARTINEZ Johan
JOYEUX Manoel
TISTOUNET JEROME
DUROU Jerome
BARTHE Francois
LAVERGNE Marvin
LARRE Frederic
LOUSTEAU Philippe
DA COSTA Antony
BOUFFIL Alain
MONCASSIN Jean Luc
CAPDEBOSCQ Raymond
CASTET Pierre
LAFFONT William
ROQUABERT Didier
MILLEROU Laurent
AFONSO Alexandre
AUGEY Christophe
MIEYAN Franck
GAYCHET Robert

U C LAVEDAN (65)

C C AZUN (65)

C C ENCLAVES (65)

A C AUTERIVE (31)

U C LAVEDAN (65)

C C AZUN (65)

AL TOSTAT (65)

U C LAVEDAN (65)
GOURDON COMMINGE (31)
R V D'ASPE (64)

A C FOUSSERET (31)
V C SALIES (64)

AL TOSTAT (65)
BALMA V'S (31)

AL TOSTAT (65)

G BAYONNAIS (64)

U V LOURDES (65)

C O CARBONE (31)
RV D'ASPE (64)

V C MONTOIS (40)

G C PYRENEEN (64)
V/CPBI (64)

U C LAVEDAN (65)

A C BIZANOS (64)

V C GALGON (33)

ST JEAN DE LUZ (64)

J A BORDERE (65)

V C MONTOIS (40)

AL TOSTAT (65)

A C FOUSSERET (31)
ST JEAN DE LUZ (64)
VCPBI (64)

G BAYONNAIS (64)
\V/CPBI (64)

T C C (65)

A C LIBOURNE (33)

C C MONTREJEAU (31)
V C MONTOIS (40)

C O CARBONE (31)

R V D'ASPE (64)

ST JEAN DE LUZ (64)
V C PIERREFITTE LUZ (65)
C C ENCLAVES (65)

E C LONGAGES (31)

V C PONTACQ (64)

G C PYRENEEN (64)

C O CARBONE (31)

A C FOUSSERET (31)

C C MONTREJEAU (31)
R V D'ASPE (64)

V C LANNEMEZAN (65)
A C LIBOURNE (33)
GOURDON COMMINGE (31)
CAMARADE S&L (09)
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Equipe 1
Equipe 1
Equipe 1
Equipe 1
Equipe 1
Equipe 1
Equipe 1
Equipe 1
Equipe 1
Equipe 1
Equipe 1
Equipe 1
Equipe 1
Equipe 1
Equipe 1
Equipe 1
Equipe 1
Equipe 1
Equipe 1
Equipe 1
Equipe 1
Equipe 1
Equipe 1
Equipe 1
Equipe 1
Equipe 1
Equipe 1
Equipe 1
Equipe 1
Equipe 1
Equipe 1
Equipe 1
Equipe 1
Equipe 1
Equipe 1
Equipe 1
Equipe 1
Equipe 1
Equipe 1
Equipe 1
Equipe 1
Equipe 1
Equipe 1
Equipe 1
Equipe 1
Equipe 1
Equipe 1
Equipe 1
Equipe 1
Equipe 1
Equipe 1
Equipe 1
Equipe 1
Equipe 1

a0'10,62
a0'10,67
a 010,74
a0'10,86
a0'10,89
a 010,97
a0'11,02
a011,12
a011,93
a012,22
a012,23
a012,49
a0'12,69
a012,84
a0'13,16
a013,3
a0'13,45
a0'13,55
a0'13,74
a0'13,92
a0'16,92
a0'18,35
a0'18,64
a0'19,06
a0'19,85
a027,89
a1'17,35
a2'01,09
a3'33,42
a3'33,69
a3'35,76
a5'56,87
a5'57,21
a5'58,1
45'59,43
4 6'00,66
a6'03,83
46'04,69
a6'04,85
4 6'05,6
4 6'05,66
a6'05,67
a6'05,73
46'06,14
a6'06,41
4 6'06,69
4 6'06,78
a12'55,92
a12'57,2
a12'58,31
a12'58,73
a13'01,95
a13'13,29

45,72
45,72
45,72
45,72
45,72
45,72
45,71
4571
45,71
45,71
45,70
45,70
45,70
45,70
45,70
45,68
45,68
45,68
45,68
45,68
45,68
45,65
45,63
45,63
45,62
45,62
45,53
45
44,53
43,60
43,60
43,58
42,22
42,21
42,20
42,19
42,18
42,15
42,14
42,14
42,13
42,13
42,13
42,13
42,12
42,12
42,12
42,12
38,63
38,62
38,61
38,61
38,59
38,49



103 55 FROMIGUE Jerome V C PIERREFITTE LUZ (65) 2 Equipel 4133855 38,30
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